

June 2018

## Subject: Donation to Loudoun Elks Scholarship Fundraiser

The Elks National Foundation, Federal ID# 237263774, on behalf of Loudoun Elks Lodge #2406, would like to thank

for your help in supporting the Loudoun Elks Scholarship Program. Your donation of \_\_\_\_\_\_ will help ensure a successful Elks annual "ENF Scholarship Golf Tournament" on June 1<sup>st</sup>, 2018. The Loudoun Elks Lodge awards scholarships each year to graduating seniors from Loudoun County High Schools. Your donation will assist us in the endeavor.

Thank you for your support!

Sincerely,

Shaff Cax

Geoff Cox Exalted Ruler Loudoun Elks Lodge #2406